



POTTER AVENUE QUIET ZONE IMPROVEMENTS
14EN37
BID TABULATION



BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	S&S BUILDERS, LLC		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
01020.01	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 22,650.00	\$ 22,650.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
01020.02	Contract Bonds	1	LS	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
01020.03	Force Account	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
01020.04 SP	Railroad Protection Insurance	1	LS	\$ 5,515.00	\$ 5,515.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
01500.11	Construction Stormwater Management	1	LS	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
01500.15	Install Wattles	700	LF	\$ 6.75	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,400.00
01510.01	Construction Signing and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 6,285.00	\$ 6,285.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
01510.02	Flagging	64	1/4 HR	\$ 13.00	\$ 832.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,152.00
01510.03	Project Identification Sign	1	EA	\$ 735.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
01510.04	Solid Double Yellow Center Stripe	75	LF	\$ 1.40	\$ 105.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 150.00
01510.20 SP	Railroad Crossing Symbols & Stop Bars	2	EA	\$ 355.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
01510.21 SP	Delineator Posts	4	EA	\$ 230.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
01510.22 SP	Flagging - BNSF	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
02075.01	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	956	SY	\$ 4.75	\$ 4,541.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,780.00
02210.05	Imported Borrow (Clay)	340	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,420.00
02210.0712	12" Paved Road Subgrade Processing	1,339	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,373.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 16,068.00
02210.09	Overlot Grading	1	LS	\$ 11,113.00	\$ 11,113.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
02231.016	6" Aggregate Base	1,232	SY	\$ 17.50	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 16,016.00
02273.03	Install Class 2 Riprap	4	CY	\$ 384.00	\$ 1,536.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00
02512.014	4" Asphaltic Concrete Paving	1,130	SY	\$ 47.60	\$ 53,788.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 50,850.00
02528.0230	Install New 30" Curb & Gutter (Tangent)	346	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,380.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,110.00
02530.078 SP	Install Concrete Drain Pan (8")	16	SF	\$ 31.75	\$ 508.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 240.00
02530.1314 SP	Install 3' Concrete Median (14")	180	LF	\$ 61.00	\$ 10,980.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,300.00
02725.0718	Install 18" RCP Culvert	58	LF	\$ 84.50	\$ 4,901.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,930.00
02725.0818	Install 18" RCP Flared End Section	2	EA	\$ 980.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
02725.39	Remove Culvert	58	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,566.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 580.00
02805.01	Install Sign	3	EA	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00
02805.02	Removal of Sign	3	EA	\$ 210.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 105.00
02900.06	Hydroseeding	5,000	SF	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 227,328.00		\$ 204,391.00

TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS

Checked by: Adrienne Hahn, PE
KLJ